
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B16-V72

Thu, 14 Dec 18:45 — 22:00 TEST Foreign Language  Polyakova E.I.  323
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics  Korolev N.A.  B-215
Mon, 25 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 TEST New Information Technologies: Practical Use  Kozyreva N.A.  K-815
Mon, 25 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Information Systems and Technologies  Prohorov I.V.  K-815
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  Kudryavtsev K.Y.

 K-315
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Ilyuhin A.A.  K-308
Thu, 28 Dec 18:45 — 20:20 ATT High-Level Programming Languages  Trusov A.V., Terehova Y.V.  K-822
Wed, 10 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM High-Level Programming Languages  Terehova Y.V., Trusov A.V.  V-109
Mon, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Information Systems and Technologies  Prohorov I.V.  K-815
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  Bogdanov A.A., Korolev N.A.  B-216
Thu, 25 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  Kudryavtsev K.Y.,

Maksutov A.A.  404


